MERCRUISER [CMD 2.2 ES 165 [t b v
5 erial Nbr Range: 85005001 THRU 58005167 (USA)
Hef [Clazs|Part Description O Comment Footnote
1 £79704AIR COOLER 1 [4.20)
2 25 E11485] O-RING 2
3 ER5521| RADIATOR INSERT 1 [2.80)
3 £54182] RADIATOR INSERT 1 4.20)
4 10 E11487| PLUG ASSEMBLY, Anade T
5 E16000[  ANODE T
E 12 E11483[ SEALING WASHER T
20 7 & EB4214] GASKET 1
L2 B B5421E[ HOUSING 1
Vol 5 25 E11485] 0-RING 2
SN Er* 10 EEE522[ PLATE T [2.80)
| 10 BOS726[ PLATE T [4.20)
), i E55523) COVER 1 [2.80)
19 —f < 11 854217 COVER 1 4.20)
12 10 B03607| PLUG T
13 10 B03724| SCREW, (M5 x 35 B
14 13 E11460[ LOCKWASHER 12
15 16 BE54E7[STUD, (M8 105 3 [2.80)
15 16 BE0418[5TUD. [M& = 115) 5 (4.20)
16 16 B50413[5TUD, M3 x 22) 577
17 m B54037 [NUT, (M5) BAZ
18 & E54107[GASKET 475 45
19 E54203(LIFTING EYE 1
20 10 B54118|SCREW, [M& » 20) 2
2 13 511354 | LOCKMWASHER, [M3] ?
2z B54102|SENSOR, Map T
3 12 E54103[WASHER 2
24 10 B54104| SCREW, [M5 » 20) 2
25 23 854013 SPACER, Engine Cover 1
- 7 E79684] DVERHALL GASKET SET T [2.80)
&7 B81742[ DVERHALL GASKET SET T [4.20)

14236




